PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF SEPTEMBER 13, 2019

DOCKET NO. CAPTION OPINION
FILED
375 EDA 2016 Com. v. Gross 02/28/2017 Granted 05/12/2017
1392 EDA 2017 Com. v. Perez 06/05/2018 Granted 08/08/2018
215 EDA 2017 Com. v. Ligon 06/26/2018 Granted 08/30/2018
2105 EDA 2016 Murray v. American LaFrance, LLC 09/25/2018 Granted 12/07/2018
1897 MDA 2014 Com. v. Moose 01/11/2019 Granted 03/19/2019
720 WDA 2018 Com. v. Shick 01/11/2019 Granted 03/15/2019
822 EDA 2018 Com. v. Lites 02/01/2019 Reconsideration Granted 03/20/2019
3488 EDA 2017 Com. v. Santana 02/22/2019 Granted 05/03/2019
325 WDA 2018 SBA Towers v. Wireless Holdings 03/19/2019 Granted 05/30/2019
3298 EDA 2017 Hangey v. Husgvarna Professional 04/01/2019 Granted 06/11/2019
997 MDA 2018 Com. v. Maxwell 04/23/2019 Granted 06/24/2019
278 WDA 2018 Com. v. Cribbs 05/07/2019 Reconsideration Granted 07/08/2019
485 MDA 2018 Com. v. Schaeffer 05/10/2019 Granted 07/22/2019
667 WDA 2018 Com. v. Dean 05/21/2019 Reconsideration Granted 07/09/2019
3877 EDA 2017 Com. v. Yoast 05/29/2019 Reconsideration Granted 07/31/2019
383 WDA 2018 Com. v. Harris 06/24/2019
1751 MDA 2018 Com. v. Sperow 07/01/2019 Denied 09/09/2019
2053 MDA 2018 Com. v. Thomas 07/02/2019 Reconsideration Granted 08/28/2019
1087 WDA 2017 Com. v. Rodland 07/02/2019 Denied 09/10/2019
151 EDA 2018 Com. v. Pacheco 07/03/2019
1573 EDA 2018 Com. v. Shaw 07/03/2019 Denied 09/11/2019
1485 MDA 2018 Com. v. Kane 07/05/2019
883 WDA 2018 Com. v. Adams 07/05/2019 Denied 09/12/2019
342 EDA 2017 Com. v. Rogers 07/10/2019 Reconsideration Granted 08/22/2019

184 EDA 2018

T.M. v. Janssen Pharmaceuticals

07/16/2019



1468 WDA 2018
2467 EDA 2017
2593 EDA 2018
1204 MDA 2018
3489 EDA 2018
3641 EDA 2017
274 WDA 2018
1020 WDA 2018
761 EDA 2018
823 EDA 2018
1464 EDA 2018
2913 EDA 2018
209 MDA 2019
1828 MDA 2018
548 WDA 2018
3274 EDA 2017
58 EDA 2018
4011 EDA 2017
3588 EDA 2018
3668 EDA 2015
1384 EDA 2018
1119 WDA 2018
2487 EDA 2018
309 EDA 2018
3397 EDA 2018
1685 MDA 2018
2719 EDA 2017
3518 EDA 2018
1945 MDA 2018
1988 MDA 2018
697 EDA 2018
367 MDA 2019
1049 MDA 2018
1185 WDA 2018

Com. v. Brown

Com. v. Edney

Terra Firma Builders v. King
Com. v. Canganelli

PA Manufacturers v. Pottstown
Com. v. Simmons

Estate of Rawlings

Com. v. Karraker
Com. v. Williams
Com. v. Pompa

Com. v. Ambrose

Com. v. Fulton
Strausbaugh v. Strausbaugh

Com. v. Sims

Com. v. Branch-Samuels
Com. v. Disco

Com. v. Ahiem

Com. v. Kirksey

Com. v. Shaffer

Com. v. Mitchell

Wells Fargo Bank v. Taggart
Com. v. Jefferson

Com. v. Robinson

Sines v. Ocwen Loan Servicing
Com. v. Harris

Com. v. Holmes

Com. v. Mickens
Duvlaire-Stack v. Wilson
Com. v. Williams

Sanders v. Sanders

Com. v. Higginbotham
Com. v. Moyer

Com. v. Formica

Com. v. Gunter

07/16/2019
07/17/2019
07/19/2019
07/19/2019
07/22/2019
07/22/2019
07/22/2019
07/22/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/23/2019
07/25/2019
07/25/2019
07/26/2019
07/26/2019
07/30/2019
08/01/2019
08/02/2019
08/06/2019
08/07/2019
08/09/2019
08/09/2019
08/12/2019
08/12/2019
08/12/2019
08/12/2019
08/13/2019
08/13/2019
08/13/2019
08/13/2019

Denied 09/11/2019

Denied 09/11/2019



3915 EDA 2017
804 WDA 2018
206 WDA 2019
2150 EDA 2018
3501 EDA 2018
3 EDA 2019
340 EDA 2019
155 EDA 2019
904 WDA 2019
894 EDA 2018
2342 EDA 2018
3538 EDA 2018
2094 MDA 2018

3157 EDA 2018
3156 EDA 2018
3356 EDA 2018
976 WDA 2018
94 WDA 2019

Com. v. Osborne

Com. v. Leuschen

Croce v. Croce

Com. v. Broitman

In the Interest of: J.M.

Com. v. Slowe

Com. v. Kobal

Com. v. Carrasquillo

In Re: Petition of T.D.

Porter v. Toll Brothers

Com. v. Seeley

Com. v. H.D.

Bucano v. The Law Offices of Gregory
Javardian

Com. v. Murray

Com. v. Kuperschmidt

In Re: Estate of Citino

Com. v. Raboin

Always Busy Consulting v. Babford

08/14/2019
08/15/2019
08/16/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/19/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019
08/21/2019

08/23/2019
08/26/2019
08/27/2019
08/29/2019
09/06/2019



