## PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF SEPTEMBER 13, 2019

DOCKET NO.	CAPTION	OPINION FILED	
375 EDA 2016 1392 EDA 2017 215 EDA 2017 2105 EDA 2016 1897 MDA 2014 720 WDA 2018 822 EDA 2018 3488 EDA 2017	Com. v. Gross Com. v. Perez Com. v. Ligon Murray v. American LaFrance, LLC Com. v. Moose Com. v. Shick Com. v. Lites Com. v. Santana	02/28/2017 06/05/2018 06/26/2018 09/25/2018 01/11/2019 01/11/2019 02/01/2019 02/22/2019	Granted 05/12/2017 Granted 08/08/2018 Granted 08/30/2018 Granted 12/07/2018 Granted 03/19/2019 Granted 03/15/2019 Reconsideration Granted 03/20/2019 Granted 05/03/2019 Granted 05/30/2019
325 WDA 2018 3298 EDA 2017 997 MDA 2018 278 WDA 2018 485 MDA 2018 667 WDA 2018 3877 EDA 2017 383 WDA 2018 1751 MDA 2018 2053 MDA 2018 1087 WDA 2017 151 EDA 2018	SBA Towers v. Wireless Holdings Hangey v. Husqvarna Professional Com. v. Maxwell Com. v. Cribbs Com. v. Schaeffer Com. v. Dean Com. v. Yoast Com. v. Harris Com. v. Sperow Com. v. Thomas Com. v. Rodland Com. v. Pacheco	03/19/2019 04/01/2019 04/23/2019 05/07/2019 05/10/2019 05/21/2019 05/29/2019 06/24/2019 07/01/2019 07/02/2019 07/02/2019 07/03/2019	Granted 05/30/2019 Granted 06/11/2019 Granted 06/24/2019 Reconsideration Granted 07/08/2019 Granted 07/22/2019 Reconsideration Granted 07/09/2019 Reconsideration Granted 07/31/2019 Denied 09/09/2019 Reconsideration Granted 08/28/2019 Denied 09/10/2019
1573 EDA 2018 1485 MDA 2018 883 WDA 2018 342 EDA 2017 184 EDA 2018	Com. v. Shaw Com. v. Kane Com. v. Adams Com. v. Rogers T.M. v. Janssen Pharmaceuticals	07/03/2019 07/05/2019 07/05/2019 07/10/2019 07/16/2019	Denied 09/11/2019  Denied 09/12/2019  Reconsideration Granted 08/22/2019

1468 WDA 2018 2467 EDA 2017	Com. v. Brown Com. v. Edney	07/16/2019 07/17/2019	
2593 EDA 2018	Terra Firma Builders v. King	07/19/2019	
1204 MDA 2018	Com. v. Canganelli	07/19/2019	
3489 EDA 2018	PA Manufacturers v. Pottstown	07/22/2019	
3641 EDA 2017	Com. v. Simmons	07/22/2019	
274 WDA 2018	Estate of Rawlings	07/22/2019	
1020 WDA 2018	Com. v. Karraker	07/22/2019	
761 EDA 2018	Com. v. Williams	07/23/2019	Denied 09/11/2019
823 EDA 2018	Com. v. Pompa	07/23/2019	
1464 EDA 2018	Com. v. Ambrose	07/23/2019	Denied 09/11/2019
2913 EDA 2018	Com. v. Fulton	07/23/2019	
209 MDA 2019	Strausbaugh v. Strausbaugh	07/23/2019	
1828 MDA 2018	Com. v. Sims	07/23/2019	
548 WDA 2018	Com. v. Branch-Samuels	07/23/2019	
3274 EDA 2017	Com. v. Disco	07/25/2019	
58 EDA 2018	Com. v. Ahiem	07/25/2019	
4011 EDA 2017	Com. v. Kirksey	07/26/2019	
3588 EDA 2018	Com. v. Shaffer	07/26/2019	
3668 EDA 2015	Com. v. Mitchell	07/30/2019	
1384 EDA 2018	Wells Fargo Bank v. Taggart	08/01/2019	
1119 WDA 2018	Com. v. Jefferson	08/02/2019	
2487 EDA 2018	Com. v. Robinson	08/06/2019	
309 EDA 2018	Sines v. Ocwen Loan Servicing	08/07/2019	
3397 EDA 2018	Com. v. Harris	08/09/2019	
1685 MDA 2018	Com. v. Holmes	08/09/2019	
2719 EDA 2017	Com. v. Mickens	08/12/2019	
3518 EDA 2018	Duvlaire-Stack v. Wilson	08/12/2019	
1945 MDA 2018	Com. v. Williams	08/12/2019	
1988 MDA 2018	Sanders v. Sanders	08/12/2019	
697 EDA 2018	Com. v. Higginbotham	08/13/2019	
367 MDA 2019	Com. v. Moyer	08/13/2019	
1049 MDA 2018	Com. v. Formica	08/13/2019	
1185 WDA 2018	Com. v. Gunter	08/13/2019	

3915 EDA 2017	Com. v. Osborne	08/14/2019
804 WDA 2018	Com. v. Leuschen	08/15/2019
206 WDA 2019	Croce v. Croce	08/16/2019
2150 EDA 2018	Com. v. Broitman	08/19/2019
3501 EDA 2018	In the Interest of: J.M.	08/19/2019
3 EDA 2019	Com. v. Slowe	08/19/2019
340 EDA 2019	Com. v. Kobal	08/19/2019
155 EDA 2019	Com. v. Carrasquillo	08/19/2019
904 WDA 2019	In Re: Petition of T.D.	08/19/2019
894 EDA 2018	Porter v. Toll Brothers	08/21/2019
2342 EDA 2018	Com. v. Seeley	08/21/2019
3538 EDA 2018	Com. v. H.D.	08/21/2019
2094 MDA 2018	Bucano v. The Law Offices of Gregory	08/21/2019
	Javardian	
3157 EDA 2018	Com. v. Murray	08/23/2019
3156 EDA 2018	Com. v. Kuperschmidt	08/26/2019
3356 EDA 2018	In Re: Estate of Citino	08/27/2019
976 WDA 2018	Com. v. Raboin	08/29/2019
94 WDA 2019	Always Busy Consulting v. Babford	09/06/2019